E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 25

Introduced by Larson, 40, Chairperson Enrollment and Review

1. On page 1, line 5, after "Statutes" insert
 2 "Cumulative".

2. On page 2, line 5, after "76-2415" insert "and section
2 of this act"; in line 10 strike "(a)" and insert "(1)"; in line
12 strike "(b)" and insert "(2)"; and in line 13 strike "(c)" and
insert "(3)".